
XTR Melechov 2019 výsledková listina
POR CISLO CIP JMENO POHLAVIROCNIK KATEGORIEPOR_SK CAS ROZ ROZ_KAT DISCIPLINDIS1 POR1 CAS1 DIS2 POR2 CAS2 DIS3 POR3 CAS3

1 60 1060 Holub Václav M 1983 M39 1 02:43:27 [438] 0:00:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 5 00:09:00 [700] kolo 1 01:46:46 [981] běh 1 00:47:41 [438]
2 2 1002 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 M39 2 02:46:17 [073] 0:02:50 0:02:50 3 plav. 16 00:09:57 [500] kolo 2 01:48:09 [530] běh 2 00:48:11 [073]
3 1 1001 Novotný Daniel M 1974 M49 1 02:49:10 [654] 0:05:43 0:00:00 3 plav. 17 00:09:58 [600] kolo 4 01:50:53 [939] běh 3 00:48:19 [654]
4 58 1058 Máca Tomáš M 1978 M49 2 02:52:07 [727] 0:08:40 0:02:57 3 plav. 15 00:09:55 [500] kolo 6 01:52:38 [003] běh 4 00:49:34 [727]
5 40 1040 Mafek Fortelný Váňa S 2019 Staf 1 02:55:30 [554] 0:12:03 0:00:00 3 plav. 12 00:09:49 [600] kolo 3 01:49:02 [444] běh 16 00:56:39 [554]
6 5 1005 Koten Jiří M 1981 M39 3 02:59:35 [909] 0:16:08 0:16:08 3 plav. 33 00:11:28 [400] kolo 7 01:54:57 [471] běh 7 00:53:10 [909]
7 63 1063 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 M39 4 03:00:34 [957] 0:17:07 0:17:07 3 plav. 25 00:10:33 [700] kolo 11 01:56:43 [550] běh 9 00:53:18 [957]
8 68 1068 Tichý František M 1966 M59 1 03:01:07 [239] 0:17:40 0:00:00 3 plav. 62 00:13:18 [800] kolo 9 01:56:27 [249] běh 5 00:51:22 [239]
9 39 1039 Svoboda Jiří M 1966 M59 2 03:02:02 [302] 0:18:35 0:00:55 3 plav. 26 00:10:35 [100] kolo 8 01:56:09 [784] běh 12 00:55:18 [302]

10 42 1042 Domin Fnouček Miňovský S 2019 Staf 2 03:03:10 [225] 0:19:43 0:07:40 3 plav. 10 00:09:42 [100] kolo 15 02:01:04 [344] běh 6 00:52:24 [225]
11 65 1065 Koutník Lukáš (5 min. penal) M 1980 M39 5 03:03:36 [950] 0:20:09 0:20:09 3 plav. 30 00:10:53 [800] kolo 10 01:56:36 [675] běh 14 00:56:07 [950]
12 32 1032 Obešlo Martin (5 min. penal) M 1985 M39 6 03:03:57 [310] 0:20:30 0:20:30 3 plav. 24 00:10:30 [300] kolo 13 01:58:22 [920] běh 11 00:55:05 [310]
13 9 1009 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 M39 7 03:07:31 [478] 0:24:04 0:24:04 3 plav. 6 00:09:14 [500] kolo 5 01:51:44 [111] běh 34 01:06:33 [478]
14 71 1071 Gajdoš Dušan M 1973 M49 3 03:08:14 [572] 0:24:47 0:19:04 3 plav. 22 00:10:27 [200] kolo 19 02:03:12 [342] běh 10 00:54:35 [572]
15 37 1037 Jirák David M 1987 M39 8 03:09:34 [465] 0:26:07 0:26:07 3 plav. 44 00:12:12 [100] kolo 12 01:57:38 [702] běh 22 00:59:44 [465]
16 48 1048 Válka Chlíbec Krčil S 2019 Staf 3 03:10:27 [622] 0:27:00 0:14:57 3 plav. 13 00:09:51 [400] kolo 24 02:07:19 [000] běh 8 00:53:17 [622]
17 3 1003 Mahagoni Vendulka M 1977 M49 4 03:11:11 [326] 0:27:44 0:22:01 3 plav. 19 00:10:19 [800] kolo 20 02:04:13 [858] běh 15 00:56:39 [326]
18 41 1041 Matoušová Kubartová Matouš S 2019 Staf 4 03:11:51 [512] 0:28:24 0:16:21 3 plav. 8 00:09:27 [100] kolo 14 01:59:33 [202] běh 25 01:02:51 [512]
19 46 1046 Hendrych Krtek Domín S 2019 Staf 5 03:12:21 [153] 0:28:54 0:16:51 3 plav. 18 00:10:10 [200] kolo 23 02:05:20 [375] běh 17 00:56:51 [153]
20 45 1045 Filip Nejdlík Tošer S 2019 Staf 6 03:14:49 [358] 0:31:22 0:19:19 3 plav. 58 00:13:05 [100] kolo 18 02:03:06 [360] běh 21 00:58:38 [358]
21 11 1011 Novák Luboš M 1979 M49 5 03:16:43 [520] 0:33:16 0:27:33 3 plav. 51 00:12:43 [700] kolo 16 02:01:34 [452] běh 24 01:02:26 [520]
22 17 1017 Saulich Lukáš M 1984 M39 9 03:18:52 [335] 0:35:25 0:35:25 3 plav. 20 00:10:22 [900] kolo 28 02:10:48 [286] běh 19 00:57:42 [335]
23 14 1014 Němec Jan M 1973 M49 6 03:20:15 [049] 0:36:48 0:31:05 3 plav. 2 00:08:46 [000] kolo 27 02:09:31 [540] běh 23 01:01:58 [049]
24 4 1004 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 M39 10 03:20:48 [033] 0:37:21 0:37:21 3 plav. 9 00:09:36 [700] kolo 34 02:15:39 [334] běh 13 00:55:33 [033]
25 36 1036 Provazník Jan M 1979 M49 7 03:21:00 [674] 0:37:33 0:31:50 3 plav. 39 00:11:48 [000] kolo 22 02:05:17 [617] běh 26 01:03:55 [674]
26 8 1008 Sádovský Luboš M 1965 M59 3 03:21:03 [737] 0:37:36 0:19:56 3 plav. 37 00:11:44 [500] kolo 31 02:12:18 [927] běh 18 00:57:01 [737]
27 6 1006 Knytl Martin M 1988 M39 11 03:21:56 [493] 0:38:29 0:38:29 3 plav. 35 00:11:36 [900] kolo 21 02:04:39 [094] běh 30 01:05:41 [493]
28 27 1027 Voplakal Libor M 1986 M39 12 03:22:06 [196] 0:38:39 0:38:39 3 plav. 29 00:10:42 [700] kolo 17 02:02:22 [123] běh 39 01:09:02 [196]
29 10 1010 Svoboda Josef M 1971 M49 8 03:25:36 [077] 0:42:09 0:36:26 3 plav. 31 00:11:21 [000] kolo 25 02:08:05 [822] běh 31 01:06:10 [077]
30 12 1012 Neuwirth Jan M 1975 M49 9 03:30:11 [155] 0:46:44 0:41:01 3 plav. 21 00:10:24 [900] kolo 32 02:12:31 [663] běh 36 01:07:16 [155]
31 30 1030 Voplakal Tomáš M 1984 M39 13 03:30:13 [562] 0:46:46 0:46:46 3 plav. 61 00:13:14 [500] kolo 26 02:08:59 [178] běh 37 01:08:00 [562]
32 75 1075 Lhotský Luděk M 1981 M39 14 03:32:15 [673] 0:48:48 0:48:48 3 plav. 28 00:10:41 [100] kolo 29 02:11:24 [193] běh 41 01:10:10 [673]
33 15 1015 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 M49 10 03:32:48 [111] 0:49:21 0:43:38 3 plav. 23 00:10:28 [900] kolo 35 02:16:47 [217] běh 29 01:05:33 [111]
34 31 1031 Vítovský Ondřej M 1985 M39 15 03:33:03 [425] 0:49:36 0:49:36 3 plav. 32 00:11:25 [400] kolo 33 02:15:04 [170] běh 35 01:06:34 [425]
35 51 1051 Matoušová Michaela Z 2000 Z1 1 03:33:27 [378] 0:50:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 11 00:09:46 [800] kolo 30 02:12:04 [537] běh 45 01:11:37 [378]
36 56 1056 Mikička Robert M 1971 M49 11 03:36:39 [554] 0:53:12 0:47:29 3 plav. 7 00:09:25 [000] kolo 39 02:20:53 [812] běh 33 01:06:21 [554]
37 59 1059 Fuxa Martin M 1979 M49 12 03:38:06 [227] 0:54:39 0:48:56 3 plav. 38 00:11:46 [400] kolo 38 02:20:08 [516] běh 32 01:06:12 [227]
38 7 1007 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 M39 16 03:46:42 [536] 1:03:15 1:03:15 3 plav. 1 00:08:16 [400] kolo 40 02:23:12 [672] běh 49 01:15:14 [536]
39 50 1050 Kocúrková Sandra Z 1984 Z1 2 03:48:01 [240] 1:04:34 0:14:34 3 plav. 27 00:10:39 [500] kolo 49 02:28:29 [105] běh 38 01:08:53 [240]
40 26 1026 Musil Jindřich M 1953 M60+ 1 03:49:27 [037] 1:06:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 57 00:12:57 [100] kolo 46 02:26:04 [324] běh 43 01:10:26 [037]
41 16 1016 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 M39 17 03:50:39 [616] 1:07:12 1:07:12 3 plav. 40 00:11:56 [000] kolo 36 02:17:48 [579] běh 56 01:20:55 [616]
42 67 1067 Nousek Jiří M 1974 M49 13 03:50:42 [241] 1:07:15 1:01:32 3 plav. 53 00:12:47 [500] kolo 41 02:23:16 [842] běh 48 01:14:39 [241]
43 47 1047 Procházka Malina S 2019 Staf 7 03:50:56 [194] 1:07:29 0:55:26 3 plav. 69 00:14:43 [000] kolo 51 02:30:42 [821] běh 28 01:05:31 [194]
44 70 1070 Málek Ladislav M 1973 M49 14 03:53:08 [854] 1:09:41 1:03:58 3 plav. 41 00:12:01 [800] kolo 42 02:23:40 [482] běh 55 01:17:27 [854]
45 72 1072 Steibachová Běla Z 1985 Z1 3 03:54:51 [559] 1:11:24 0:21:24 3 plav. 52 00:12:45 [300] kolo 47 02:27:35 [512] běh 47 01:14:31 [559]
46 62 1062 Anděl Jaroslav M 1973 M49 15 03:57:33 [980] 1:14:06 1:08:23 3 plav. 49 00:12:40 [300] kolo 48 02:28:29 [076] běh 50 01:16:24 [980]
47 74 1074 Dyntar Radek M 1972 M49 16 03:58:41 [247] 1:15:14 1:09:31 3 plav. 36 00:11:43 [200] kolo 52 02:33:55 [836] běh 46 01:13:03 [247]
48 23 1023 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 M59 4 03:59:43 [810] 1:16:16 0:58:36 3 plav. 34 00:11:30 [800] kolo 57 02:37:05 [263] běh 44 01:11:08 [810]
49 21 1021 Jaroš Ladislav M 1973 M49 17 04:04:39 [473] 1:21:12 1:15:29 3 plav. 48 00:12:33 [800] kolo 54 02:34:45 [808] běh 54 01:17:21 [473]
50 73 1073 Limberský Tomáš M 1983 M39 18 04:04:42 [098] 1:21:15 1:21:15 3 plav. 4 00:08:57 [400] kolo 53 02:34:00 [484] běh 57 01:21:45 [098]



51 35 1035 Uher Jan M 1983 M39 19 04:04:46 [661] 1:21:19 1:21:19 3 plav. 47 00:12:23 [500] kolo 43 02:23:42 [811] běh 60 01:28:41 [661]
52 52 1052 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 Z2 1 04:06:32 [440] 1:23:05 0:00:00 3 plav. 59 00:13:11 [200] kolo 59 02:43:59 [056] běh 40 01:09:22 [440]
53 28 1028 Tvrdík Pavel M 1964 M59 5 04:07:25 [337] 1:23:58 1:06:18 3 plav. 65 00:13:59 [100] kolo 56 02:36:39 [747] běh 51 01:16:47 [337]
54 54 1054 Fialová Hana Z 1988 Z1 4 04:07:56 [415] 1:24:29 0:34:29 3 plav. 70 00:14:48 [100] kolo 55 02:35:54 [794] běh 53 01:17:14 [415]
55 25 1025 Kahoun Michal M 1963 M59 6 04:09:14 [180] 1:25:47 1:08:07 3 plav. 63 00:13:22 [300] kolo 44 02:24:01 [687] běh 64 01:31:51 [180]
56 76 1076 Šedivá Tupá Šedivý S 2019 Staf 8 04:09:29 [478] 1:26:02 1:13:59 3 plav. 67 00:14:18 [500] kolo 62 02:44:51 [497] běh 42 01:10:20 [478]
57 38 1038 Růžek Vratislav M 1985 M39 20 04:14:15 [295] 1:30:48 1:30:48 3 plav. 55 00:12:51 [000] kolo 61 02:44:34 [837] běh 52 01:16:50 [295]
58 19 1019 Třasák Jan M 1981 M39 21 04:19:38 [337] 1:36:11 1:36:11 3 plav. 66 00:14:08 [000] kolo 67 03:06:52 [924] běh 20 00:58:38 [337]
59 24 1024 Čech Josef M 1959 M60+ 2 04:22:18 [433] 1:38:51 0:32:51 3 plav. 56 00:12:53 [600] kolo 60 02:44:24 [087] běh 58 01:25:01 [433]
60 33 1033 Matouš Radek M 1973 M49 18 04:30:54 [802] 1:47:27 1:41:44 3 plav. 72 00:19:01 [200] kolo 58 02:40:48 [191] běh 63 01:31:05 [802]
61 20 1020 Holý Tomáš M 1980 M39 22 04:31:12 [489] 1:47:45 1:47:45 3 plav. 46 00:12:21 [200] kolo 64 02:48:28 [238] běh 62 01:30:23 [489]
62 66 1066 Gleixner Tomáš M 1997 M39 23 04:33:02 [623] 1:49:35 1:49:35 3 plav. 3 00:08:52 [200] kolo 50 02:29:21 [526] běh 67 01:54:49 [623]
63 55 1055 Bechyňa Štěpán M 1998 M39 24 04:33:02 [764] 1:49:35 1:49:35 3 plav. 50 00:12:42 [300] kolo 69 03:14:57 [954] běh 27 01:05:23 [764]
64 22 1022 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 M49 19 04:33:02 [764] 1:49:35 1:43:52 3 plav. 45 00:12:14 [000] kolo 37 02:19:58 [344] běh 69 02:00:50 [764]
65 53 1053 Čermáková Jana Z 1969 Z2 2 04:35:15 [422] 1:51:48 0:28:43 3 plav. 54 00:12:49 [700] kolo 45 02:25:26 [000] běh 68 01:57:00 [422]
66 49 1049 Janeček Pleva S 2019 Staf 9 04:36:33 [720] 1:53:06 1:41:03 3 plav. 60 00:13:13 [200] kolo 65 02:54:17 [103] běh 61 01:29:03 [720]
67 18 1018 Coufal Jan M 1973 M49 20 04:41:33 [181] 1:58:06 1:52:23 3 plav. 68 00:14:40 [100] kolo 63 02:46:16 [020] běh 65 01:40:37 [181]
68 64 1064 Sviták Petr M 1997 M39 25 04:45:54 [602] 2:02:27 2:02:27 3 plav. 42 00:12:03 [800] kolo 68 03:07:05 [991] běh 59 01:26:46 [602]
69 57 1057 Pecha Jiří M 1966 M59 7 05:08:18 [070] 2:24:51 2:07:11 3 plav. 64 00:13:56 [300] kolo 66 03:02:28 [161] běh 66 01:51:54 [070]
70 61 1061 Matějů Josef M 1952 M60+ 3 08:01:15 [000] 5:17:48 4:11:48 3 plav. 71 00:18:37 [500] kolo 72 05:23:32 [596] běh 70 02:19:06 [000]
71 69 1069 Třasák Jaroslav M 1978 M49 --- 03:29:59 [608] --- --- 2 plav. 43 00:12:05 [900] kolo 70 03:17:54 [608] běh --- ---
72 44 1044 Mrázek Šveňková S 2019 Staf --- 04:36:20 [469] --- --- 2 plav. 14 00:09:53 [400] kolo 71 04:26:27 [469] běh --- ---
73 43 1043 Procházka Berky Procházka S 2019 Staf --- 04:26:29 [399] --- --- 1 plav. 74 04:26:29 [399] kolo --- --- běh --- ---
74 29 1029 Stránský Radek M 1977 M49 --- 04:26:29 [399] --- --- 1 plav. 73 04:26:29 [399] kolo --- --- běh --- ---
75 13 1013 Uhlíř Dalibor M 1980 M39 --- 04:26:29 [524] --- --- 1 plav. 75 04:26:29 [524] kolo --- --- běh --- ---
76 34 1034 Novák Daniel M 1996 M39 --- 04:26:30 [696] --- --- 1 plav. 76 04:26:30 [696] kolo --- --- běh --- ---



XTR Melechov 2019 výsledková listina
POR CISLO CIP JMENO POHLAVIROCNIK KATEGORIEPOR_SK CAS ROZ ROZ_KAT DISCIPLINDIS1 POR1 CAS1 DIS2 POR2 CAS2 DIS3 POR3 CAS3

1 60 1060 Holub Václav M 1983 M39 1 02:43:27 [438] 0:00:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 5 00:09:00 [700] kolo 1 01:46:46 [981] běh 1 00:47:41 [438]
2 2 1002 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 M39 2 02:46:17 [073] 0:02:50 0:02:50 3 plav. 16 00:09:57 [500] kolo 2 01:48:09 [530] běh 2 00:48:11 [073]
6 5 1005 Koten Jiří M 1981 M39 3 02:59:35 [909] 0:16:08 0:16:08 3 plav. 33 00:11:28 [400] kolo 7 01:54:57 [471] běh 7 00:53:10 [909]
7 63 1063 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 M39 4 03:00:34 [957] 0:17:07 0:17:07 3 plav. 25 00:10:33 [700] kolo 11 01:56:43 [550] běh 9 00:53:18 [957]

11 65 1065 Koutník Lukáš (5 min. penal) M 1980 M39 5 03:03:36 [950] 0:20:09 0:20:09 3 plav. 30 00:10:53 [800] kolo 10 01:56:36 [675] běh 14 00:56:07 [950]
12 32 1032 Obešlo Martin (5 min. penal) M 1985 M39 6 03:03:57 [310] 0:20:30 0:20:30 3 plav. 24 00:10:30 [300] kolo 13 01:58:22 [920] běh 11 00:55:05 [310]
13 9 1009 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 M39 7 03:07:31 [478] 0:24:04 0:24:04 3 plav. 6 00:09:14 [500] kolo 5 01:51:44 [111] běh 34 01:06:33 [478]
15 37 1037 Jirák David M 1987 M39 8 03:09:34 [465] 0:26:07 0:26:07 3 plav. 44 00:12:12 [100] kolo 12 01:57:38 [702] běh 22 00:59:44 [465]
22 17 1017 Saulich Lukáš M 1984 M39 9 03:18:52 [335] 0:35:25 0:35:25 3 plav. 20 00:10:22 [900] kolo 28 02:10:48 [286] běh 19 00:57:42 [335]
24 4 1004 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 M39 10 03:20:48 [033] 0:37:21 0:37:21 3 plav. 9 00:09:36 [700] kolo 34 02:15:39 [334] běh 13 00:55:33 [033]
27 6 1006 Knytl Martin M 1988 M39 11 03:21:56 [493] 0:38:29 0:38:29 3 plav. 35 00:11:36 [900] kolo 21 02:04:39 [094] běh 30 01:05:41 [493]
28 27 1027 Voplakal Libor M 1986 M39 12 03:22:06 [196] 0:38:39 0:38:39 3 plav. 29 00:10:42 [700] kolo 17 02:02:22 [123] běh 39 01:09:02 [196]
31 30 1030 Voplakal Tomáš M 1984 M39 13 03:30:13 [562] 0:46:46 0:46:46 3 plav. 61 00:13:14 [500] kolo 26 02:08:59 [178] běh 37 01:08:00 [562]
32 75 1075 Lhotský Luděk M 1981 M39 14 03:32:15 [673] 0:48:48 0:48:48 3 plav. 28 00:10:41 [100] kolo 29 02:11:24 [193] běh 41 01:10:10 [673]
34 31 1031 Vítovský Ondřej M 1985 M39 15 03:33:03 [425] 0:49:36 0:49:36 3 plav. 32 00:11:25 [400] kolo 33 02:15:04 [170] běh 35 01:06:34 [425]
38 7 1007 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 M39 16 03:46:42 [536] 1:03:15 1:03:15 3 plav. 1 00:08:16 [400] kolo 40 02:23:12 [672] běh 49 01:15:14 [536]
41 16 1016 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 M39 17 03:50:39 [616] 1:07:12 1:07:12 3 plav. 40 00:11:56 [000] kolo 36 02:17:48 [579] běh 56 01:20:55 [616]
50 73 1073 Limberský Tomáš M 1983 M39 18 04:04:42 [098] 1:21:15 1:21:15 3 plav. 4 00:08:57 [400] kolo 53 02:34:00 [484] běh 57 01:21:45 [098]
51 35 1035 Uher Jan M 1983 M39 19 04:04:46 [661] 1:21:19 1:21:19 3 plav. 47 00:12:23 [500] kolo 43 02:23:42 [811] běh 60 01:28:41 [661]
57 38 1038 Růžek Vratislav M 1985 M39 20 04:14:15 [295] 1:30:48 1:30:48 3 plav. 55 00:12:51 [000] kolo 61 02:44:34 [837] běh 52 01:16:50 [295]
58 19 1019 Třasák Jan M 1981 M39 21 04:19:38 [337] 1:36:11 1:36:11 3 plav. 66 00:14:08 [000] kolo 67 03:06:52 [924] běh 20 00:58:38 [337]
61 20 1020 Holý Tomáš M 1980 M39 22 04:31:12 [489] 1:47:45 1:47:45 3 plav. 46 00:12:21 [200] kolo 64 02:48:28 [238] běh 62 01:30:23 [489]
62 66 1066 Gleixner Tomáš M 1997 M39 23 04:33:02 [623] 1:49:35 1:49:35 3 plav. 3 00:08:52 [200] kolo 50 02:29:21 [526] běh 67 01:54:49 [623]
63 55 1055 Bechyňa Štěpán M 1998 M39 24 04:33:02 [764] 1:49:35 1:49:35 3 plav. 50 00:12:42 [300] kolo 69 03:14:57 [954] běh 27 01:05:23 [764]
68 64 1064 Sviták Petr M 1997 M39 25 04:45:54 [602] 2:02:27 2:02:27 3 plav. 42 00:12:03 [800] kolo 68 03:07:05 [991] běh 59 01:26:46 [602]
75 13 1013 Uhlíř Dalibor M 1980 M39 --- 04:26:29 [524] --- --- 1 plav. 75 04:26:29 [524] kolo --- --- běh --- ---
76 34 1034 Novák Daniel M 1996 M39 --- 04:26:30 [696] --- --- 1 plav. 76 04:26:30 [696] kolo --- --- běh --- ---
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3 1 1001 Novotný Daniel M 1974 M49 1 02:49:10 [654] 0:05:43 0:00:00 3 plav. 17 00:09:58 [600] kolo 4 01:50:53 [939] běh 3 00:48:19 [654]
4 58 1058 Máca Tomáš M 1978 M49 2 02:52:07 [727] 0:08:40 0:02:57 3 plav. 15 00:09:55 [500] kolo 6 01:52:38 [003] běh 4 00:49:34 [727]

14 71 1071 Gajdoš Dušan M 1973 M49 3 03:08:14 [572] 0:24:47 0:19:04 3 plav. 22 00:10:27 [200] kolo 19 02:03:12 [342] běh 10 00:54:35 [572]
17 3 1003 Mahagoni Vendulka M 1977 M49 4 03:11:11 [326] 0:27:44 0:22:01 3 plav. 19 00:10:19 [800] kolo 20 02:04:13 [858] běh 15 00:56:39 [326]
21 11 1011 Novák Luboš M 1979 M49 5 03:16:43 [520] 0:33:16 0:27:33 3 plav. 51 00:12:43 [700] kolo 16 02:01:34 [452] běh 24 01:02:26 [520]
23 14 1014 Němec Jan M 1973 M49 6 03:20:15 [049] 0:36:48 0:31:05 3 plav. 2 00:08:46 [000] kolo 27 02:09:31 [540] běh 23 01:01:58 [049]
25 36 1036 Provazník Jan M 1979 M49 7 03:21:00 [674] 0:37:33 0:31:50 3 plav. 39 00:11:48 [000] kolo 22 02:05:17 [617] běh 26 01:03:55 [674]
29 10 1010 Svoboda Josef M 1971 M49 8 03:25:36 [077] 0:42:09 0:36:26 3 plav. 31 00:11:21 [000] kolo 25 02:08:05 [822] běh 31 01:06:10 [077]
30 12 1012 Neuwirth Jan M 1975 M49 9 03:30:11 [155] 0:46:44 0:41:01 3 plav. 21 00:10:24 [900] kolo 32 02:12:31 [663] běh 36 01:07:16 [155]
33 15 1015 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 M49 10 03:32:48 [111] 0:49:21 0:43:38 3 plav. 23 00:10:28 [900] kolo 35 02:16:47 [217] běh 29 01:05:33 [111]
36 56 1056 Mikička Robert M 1971 M49 11 03:36:39 [554] 0:53:12 0:47:29 3 plav. 7 00:09:25 [000] kolo 39 02:20:53 [812] běh 33 01:06:21 [554]
37 59 1059 Fuxa Martin M 1979 M49 12 03:38:06 [227] 0:54:39 0:48:56 3 plav. 38 00:11:46 [400] kolo 38 02:20:08 [516] běh 32 01:06:12 [227]
42 67 1067 Nousek Jiří M 1974 M49 13 03:50:42 [241] 1:07:15 1:01:32 3 plav. 53 00:12:47 [500] kolo 41 02:23:16 [842] běh 48 01:14:39 [241]
44 70 1070 Málek Ladislav M 1973 M49 14 03:53:08 [854] 1:09:41 1:03:58 3 plav. 41 00:12:01 [800] kolo 42 02:23:40 [482] běh 55 01:17:27 [854]
46 62 1062 Anděl Jaroslav M 1973 M49 15 03:57:33 [980] 1:14:06 1:08:23 3 plav. 49 00:12:40 [300] kolo 48 02:28:29 [076] běh 50 01:16:24 [980]
47 74 1074 Dyntar Radek M 1972 M49 16 03:58:41 [247] 1:15:14 1:09:31 3 plav. 36 00:11:43 [200] kolo 52 02:33:55 [836] běh 46 01:13:03 [247]
49 21 1021 Jaroš Ladislav M 1973 M49 17 04:04:39 [473] 1:21:12 1:15:29 3 plav. 48 00:12:33 [800] kolo 54 02:34:45 [808] běh 54 01:17:21 [473]
60 33 1033 Matouš Radek M 1973 M49 18 04:30:54 [802] 1:47:27 1:41:44 3 plav. 72 00:19:01 [200] kolo 58 02:40:48 [191] běh 63 01:31:05 [802]
64 22 1022 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 M49 19 04:33:02 [764] 1:49:35 1:43:52 3 plav. 45 00:12:14 [000] kolo 37 02:19:58 [344] běh 69 02:00:50 [764]
67 18 1018 Coufal Jan M 1973 M49 20 04:41:33 [181] 1:58:06 1:52:23 3 plav. 68 00:14:40 [100] kolo 63 02:46:16 [020] běh 65 01:40:37 [181]
71 69 1069 Třasák Jaroslav M 1978 M49 --- 03:29:59 [608] --- --- 2 plav. 43 00:12:05 [900] kolo 70 03:17:54 [608] běh --- ---
74 29 1029 Stránský Radek M 1977 M49 --- 04:26:29 [399] --- --- 1 plav. 73 04:26:29 [399] kolo --- --- běh --- ---



XTR Melechov 2019 výsledková listina
POR CISLO CIP JMENO POHLAVIROCNIK KATEGORIEPOR_SK CAS ROZ ROZ_KAT DISCIPLINDIS1 POR1 CAS1 DIS2 POR2 CAS2 DIS3 POR3 CAS3

8 68 1068 Tichý František M 1966 M59 1 03:01:07 [239] 0:17:40 0:00:00 3 plav. 62 00:13:18 [800] kolo 9 01:56:27 [249] běh 5 00:51:22 [239]
9 39 1039 Svoboda Jiří M 1966 M59 2 03:02:02 [302] 0:18:35 0:00:55 3 plav. 26 00:10:35 [100] kolo 8 01:56:09 [784] běh 12 00:55:18 [302]

26 8 1008 Sádovský Luboš M 1965 M59 3 03:21:03 [737] 0:37:36 0:19:56 3 plav. 37 00:11:44 [500] kolo 31 02:12:18 [927] běh 18 00:57:01 [737]
48 23 1023 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 M59 4 03:59:43 [810] 1:16:16 0:58:36 3 plav. 34 00:11:30 [800] kolo 57 02:37:05 [263] běh 44 01:11:08 [810]
53 28 1028 Tvrdík Pavel M 1964 M59 5 04:07:25 [337] 1:23:58 1:06:18 3 plav. 65 00:13:59 [100] kolo 56 02:36:39 [747] běh 51 01:16:47 [337]
55 25 1025 Kahoun Michal M 1963 M59 6 04:09:14 [180] 1:25:47 1:08:07 3 plav. 63 00:13:22 [300] kolo 44 02:24:01 [687] běh 64 01:31:51 [180]
69 57 1057 Pecha Jiří M 1966 M59 7 05:08:18 [070] 2:24:51 2:07:11 3 plav. 64 00:13:56 [300] kolo 66 03:02:28 [161] běh 66 01:51:54 [070]
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40 26 1026 Musil Jindřich M 1953 M60+ 1 03:49:27 [037] 1:06:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 57 00:12:57 [100] kolo 46 02:26:04 [324] běh 43 01:10:26 [037]
59 24 1024 Čech Josef M 1959 M60+ 2 04:22:18 [433] 1:38:51 0:32:51 3 plav. 56 00:12:53 [600] kolo 60 02:44:24 [087] běh 58 01:25:01 [433]
70 61 1061 Matějů Josef M 1952 M60+ 3 08:01:15 [000] 5:17:48 4:11:48 3 plav. 71 00:18:37 [500] kolo 72 05:23:32 [596] běh 70 02:19:06 [000]
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35 51 1051 Matoušová Michaela Z 2000 Z1 1 03:33:27 [378] 0:50:00 0:00:00 3 plav. 11 00:09:46 [800] kolo 30 02:12:04 [537] běh 45 01:11:37 [378]
39 50 1050 Kocúrková Sandra Z 1984 Z1 2 03:48:01 [240] 1:04:34 0:14:34 3 plav. 27 00:10:39 [500] kolo 49 02:28:29 [105] běh 38 01:08:53 [240]
45 72 1072 Steibachová Běla Z 1985 Z1 3 03:54:51 [559] 1:11:24 0:21:24 3 plav. 52 00:12:45 [300] kolo 47 02:27:35 [512] běh 47 01:14:31 [559]
54 54 1054 Fialová Hana Z 1988 Z1 4 04:07:56 [415] 1:24:29 0:34:29 3 plav. 70 00:14:48 [100] kolo 55 02:35:54 [794] běh 53 01:17:14 [415]
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52 52 1052 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 Z2 1 04:06:32 [440] 1:23:05 0:00:00 3 plav. 59 00:13:11 [200] kolo 59 02:43:59 [056] běh 40 01:09:22 [440]
65 53 1053 Čermáková Jana Z 1969 Z2 2 04:35:15 [422] 1:51:48 0:28:43 3 plav. 54 00:12:49 [700] kolo 45 02:25:26 [000] běh 68 01:57:00 [422]
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5 40 1040 Mafek Fortelný Váňa S 2019 Staf 1 02:55:30 [554] 0:12:03 0:00:00 3 plav. 12 00:09:49 [600] kolo 3 01:49:02 [444] běh 16 00:56:39 [554]
10 42 1042 Domin Fnouček Miňovský S 2019 Staf 2 03:03:10 [225] 0:19:43 0:07:40 3 plav. 10 00:09:42 [100] kolo 15 02:01:04 [344] běh 6 00:52:24 [225]
16 48 1048 Válka Chlíbec Krčil S 2019 Staf 3 03:10:27 [622] 0:27:00 0:14:57 3 plav. 13 00:09:51 [400] kolo 24 02:07:19 [000] běh 8 00:53:17 [622]
18 41 1041 Matoušová Kubartová Matouš S 2019 Staf 4 03:11:51 [512] 0:28:24 0:16:21 3 plav. 8 00:09:27 [100] kolo 14 01:59:33 [202] běh 25 01:02:51 [512]
19 46 1046 Hendrych Krtek Domín S 2019 Staf 5 03:12:21 [153] 0:28:54 0:16:51 3 plav. 18 00:10:10 [200] kolo 23 02:05:20 [375] běh 17 00:56:51 [153]
20 45 1045 Filip Nejdlík Tošer S 2019 Staf 6 03:14:49 [358] 0:31:22 0:19:19 3 plav. 58 00:13:05 [100] kolo 18 02:03:06 [360] běh 21 00:58:38 [358]
43 47 1047 Procházka Malina S 2019 Staf 7 03:50:56 [194] 1:07:29 0:55:26 3 plav. 69 00:14:43 [000] kolo 51 02:30:42 [821] běh 28 01:05:31 [194]
56 76 1076 Šedivá Tupá Šedivý S 2019 Staf 8 04:09:29 [478] 1:26:02 1:13:59 3 plav. 67 00:14:18 [500] kolo 62 02:44:51 [497] běh 42 01:10:20 [478]
66 49 1049 Janeček Pleva S 2019 Staf 9 04:36:33 [720] 1:53:06 1:41:03 3 plav. 60 00:13:13 [200] kolo 65 02:54:17 [103] běh 61 01:29:03 [720]
72 44 1044 Mrázek Šveňková S 2019 Staf --- 04:36:20 [469] --- --- 2 plav. 14 00:09:53 [400] kolo 71 04:26:27 [469] běh --- ---
73 43 1043 Procházka Berky Procházka S 2019 Staf --- 04:26:29 [399] --- --- 1 plav. 74 04:26:29 [399] kolo --- --- běh --- ---


